



OFFERING MEMORANDUM

DOLLAR GENERAL

ABSOLUTE NNN LEASE

1325 NAZARETH CHURCH RD SPARTANBURG, SC

OFFERING MEMORANDUM PRESENTED BY:

KASE ABUSHARKH

FOUNDING PRINCIPAL

PHONE

925.348.1844

kase@thekasegroup.com

sc License #104250

JACOB ABUSHARKH

MANAGING PRINCIPAL

PHONE

415.269.2474

EMAIL

jacob@thekasegroup.com

#01385529



DISCLAIMER & CONFIDENTIALITY

The material contained in this Investment Offering Brochure is furnished solely for the purpose of considering the purchase of the property within and is not to be used for any other purpose. This information should not, under any circumstances, be photocopied or disclosed to any third party without the written consent of The Kase Group or Owner, or used for any purpose whatsoever other than to evaluate the possible purchase of the Property.

The only party authorized to represent the Property Owner ("Owner") in connection with the sale of the Property is The Kase Group Advisor listed in this proposal, and no other person is authorized by the Owner to provide any information or to make any representations other than contained in this Investment Offering Brochure. If the person receiving these materials does not choose to pursue a purchase of the Property, this Offering Brochure must be returned to The Kase Group.

Neither The Kase Group Advisor nor the Owner or its affiliates make any representation or warranty, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained herein, and nothing contained herein is or shall be relied upon as a promise or representationas to the future performance of the Property. This Offering Brochure may include certain statements and estimates by The Kase Group with respect to the projected future performance of the Property. These Assumptions may or may not be proven to be correct, and there can be no assurance that such estimates will be achieved. Further, The Kase Group Advisor and the Owner disclaim any and all liability for representations or warranties, expressed or implied, contained in or omitted from this Investment Offering Brochure, or any other written or oral communication transmitted or made available to the recipient. The recipient shall be entitled to rely solely on those representations and warranties that may be made to it in any final, fully executed and delivered Real Estate Purchase Agreement between it and Owner.

The information contained herein is subject to change without notice and the recipient of these materials shall not look to Owner or The Kase Group Advisor, nor any of their officers, employees, representatives, independent contractors or affiliates, for the accuracy or completeness thereof. Recipients of this Investment Offering Brochure are advised and encouraged to conduct their own comprehensive review and analysis of the Property.

This Investment Offering Brochure is a solicitation of interest only and is not an offer to sell the Property. The Owner expressly reserves the right, at its sole discretion, to reject any or all expressions of interest to purchase the Property and expressly reserves the right, at its sole discretion, to terminate negotiations with any entity, for any reason, at anytime with or without notice. The Owner shall have no legal commitment or obligation to any entity reviewing the Investment Offering Brochure or making an offer to purchase the Property unless and until the Owner executes and delivers a signed Real Estate Purchase Agreement on terms acceptable to Owner, in Owner's sole discretion. By submitting an offer, a prospective purchaser will be deemed to have acknowledged the foregoing and agreed to release the Owner and The Kase Group Advisor from any liability with respect thereto.

To the extent Owner or any agent of Owner corresponds with any prospective purchaser, any prospective purchaser should not rely on any such correspondence or statements as binding Owner. Only a fully executed Real Estate Purchase Agreement shall bind the property and each prospective purchaser proceeds at its own risk.

Recipients of Offering Brochure shall not contact employees or tenants of property directly or indirectly regarding materials without prior written approval.



TABLE OF CONTENTS

04 INVESTMENT OVERVIEW

5 FINANCIAL SUMMARY

106 TENANT OVERVIEW

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW



This is the unique opportunity to purchase a corporately guaranteed Dollar General asset with a newly executed absolute NNN lease in Spartanburg, South Carolina.

This is a new 15 year lease calling for zero landlord obligations. The tenant has five 5 year renewal options with 10% increases. The building is newly constructed. This is an ideal opportunity for a passive investor looking for a long-term stable investment.

INVESTME	NT H	IIGHLI	GHTS
		~	

OFFERING SPECIFICATIONS

NEW 15 YEAR ABSOLUTE NNN LEASE	PRICE	\$2,119,720
100% FEE SIMPLE INTEREST	CAP RATE	5.00%
ZERO LANDLORD OBLIGATIONS	ANNUAL RENT	\$105,986
SCHEDULED INCREASES IN RENT	SQUARE FOOTAGE	10,640
CORPORATE GUARANTY - NYSE: DG	YEAR BUILT	2022
S&P RATED BBB INVESTMENT GRADE CREDIT		

BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION

FINANCIAL SUMMARY

DOLLAR GENERAL • ABSOLUTE NNN LEASE \$2,119,720 • 5.00% CAP

1325 NAZARETH CHURCH RD SPARTANBURG, SC

SUMMARY

TENANT NAME	Dollar General	
SQUARE FOOTAGE	10,640	
LEASE START	4/27/2022	
LEASE END	4/26/2037	
ANNUAL RENT	\$105,986	
OPTIONS	Five, 5-Year	
INCREASES	10% at Options	

OPERATING SUMMARY

NET OPERATING INCOME			
CURRENT	\$ 105,986	5.00%	
OPTION 1	\$ 116,585	5.50%	
OPTION 2	\$ 128,243	6.05%	
OPTION 3	\$ 141,067	6.66%	
OPTION 4	\$ 155,174	7.32%	
OPTION 5	\$ 170,692	8.05%	

TENANT OVERVIEW

DOLLAR GENERAL



S&P RATED CREDIT



15,450+ LOCATIONS



130,000+ EMPLOYEES

DOLLAR GENERAL

Dollar General Corporation is an American chain of variety stores headquartered in Goodlettsville, Tennessee. As of July 2018, Dollar General operates 15,000 stores in the continental United States.

The company first began in 1939 as a family-owned business called J.L. Turner and Son in Scottsville, Kentucky by James Luther Turner and Cal Turner. In 1968, the name changed to Dollar General Corporation and the company went public on the New York Stock Exchange. Fortune 500 recognized Dollar General in 1999 and in 2018 reached #123. Dollar General has grown to become one of the most profitable stores in the rural United States with revenue reaching around \$21 billion in 2017.

On September 15, 2016, Dollar General announced plans to hire 10,000 new employees and open 900 new stores in fiscal 2016 and 1,000 in fiscal 2017. Dollar General had operated 13,000 stores as of August 2016. Dollar Express and all of its 323 locations were acquired by Dollar General in April 2017. In January 2017 Dollar General opened a concept store in Nashville called DGX. The DGX store concept focuses on urban shoppers and is geared toward instant consumption items such as a coffee station and a soda fountain. The following month another DGX store opened in Raleigh, North Carolina and in September a third DGX opened in Philadelphia.

In Jackson, Georgia, Dollar General opened its 15th distribution center in fall 2017 to serve stores in Georgia and the surrounding states. In 2017, Dollar General began construction for its 16th distribution center in Amsterdam, New York. The distribution center was to cost \$91 million and was expected to create 400 low-skilled jobs in Montgomery County, New York. Dollar General planned to open 900 new stores in 2018.

A second distribution center will be established in Texas with a planned opening in 2019. The distribution center will be located in Longview, Texas and will bring 400 low-skilled jobs to the area. Dollar General opened its 15,000th store in Wilmington, North Carolina in July 2018. Dollar General hosted a community celebration and donated \$15,000 to five local schools to support literacy and education initiatives.



SPARTANBURG, SOUTH CAROLINA



OFFERING MEMORANDUM

DOLLAR GENERAL

ABSOLUTE NNN LEASE

1325 NAZARETH CHURCH RD SPARTANBURG, SC

KASE ABUSHARKH

FOUNDING PRINCIPAL

PHONE 925.348.1844

kase@thekasegroup.com

SC LICENSE #104250

JACOB ABUSHARKH

MANAGING PRINCIPAL

PHONE 415.269.2474

jacob@thekasegroup.com

DRE #01385529